Cylinders series B 1.81
series B
1
Compact
cylinders
VERSION 1
 / Basic cylinder  R Through rod
VERSION 2

Spring Stainless steel
MATERIALS
ORDER KEY
ORDER EXAMPLES SPARE PARTS
* Supplied only from Ø 20 to Ø 100
Contact the commercial office
• See Chapter 1 on page 1.1.
Cylinders series “B” are widely used in locking applications thanks
to compact design and to easy mounting through holes on cylinder
body. In the version with magnetic piston type, cylinders series
“B” are supplied with magnetic sensors.
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Cylinders series B1.82
series B Compact
cylinders
 Ø      STROKE (mm)
  5 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 80 100
 12 22 27 32 37 42 47 57 - - - -
 16 32 37 42 47 52 58 68 78 - - -
 20 32 37 42 47 52 58 68 78 - - -
 25 33,5 38,5 43,5 48,5 53,5 58,5 69,5 79,5 - - -
 32 34,5 39,5 44,5 49,5 54,5 59,5 69,5 79,5 89,5 109,5 129,5
 40 34,5 39,5 44,5 49,5 54,5 59,5 69,5 79,5 89,5 109,5 129,5
 50 - 44,5 49,5 54,5 59,5 64,5 74,5 84,5 94,5 114,5 134,5
 63 - 47 52 57 62 67 77 87 97 117 137
 80 - 56 61 66 71 76 86 96 106 126 146
 100 - 66 71 76 81 86 96 106 116 136 156
SINGLE ACTING, DOUBLE ACTING AND SINGLE ACTING MAGNETIC
 Ø A B D D1 D3 D4 D7 D8 E F F1 G H3 I1 I2 I3 I5 I6 K
 12 25 25 6 M3 3,7 5,6 - - - 4,7 - M5 5,5 - - - - - 5
 16 34 30 8 M4 4,7 7,5 3,7 5,6 19 7 5 M5 8 - 18 12 20 10 6
 20 40 36 10 M5 5,8 9 5,8 9 22 7 5,2 M5 8 - 20 15 25,5 12,7 8
 25 44,5 40 10 M5 5,8 9 5,8 9 24,5 9 6 G 1/8 10,5 - 26 15,5 28 14 8
 32 51 46 12 M6 5,8 9 - - 27 9 - G 1/8 11,5 36 32 - - - 10
 40 58 55 12 M6 5,8 9 - - 30,5 9,5 - G 1/8 11 42 42 - - - 10
 50 70 65 16 M8 6,8 11 - - 37,5 12,5 - G 1/8 11,5 50 50 - - - 13
 63 86 80 16 M8 9 14 - - 46 15 - G 1/8 11 62 62 - - - 13
 80 105 100 20 M10 9 14 - - 55 14 - G 1/4 14 82 82 - - - 17
 100 131 124 25 M12 11 17,2 - - 69 17,5 - G 1/4 16 103 103 - - - 22
 L L1 M N P W WEIGHT INCR. (g)
                                                                                 (g) x10 mm
 3,5 - 4,7 - 6 3,5 33,5 11,5
 4,6 3,5 4 32 8 4,5 74 16,5
 5,7 5,7 5,7 38,5 10 5 106 24,5
 5,7 5,7 4,5 42 10 5,5 145 32
 5,7 - 4 48 12 6 172 36
 5,7 - 4 55 12 6 225 40
 6,8 - 4 65 12 7,5 359 63
 8,8 - 5 80 14 7 552 70
 9 - 6 100 15 8 1072 105
  11 - 7,5 124 20 10 1920 160
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
H DIMENSION
SINGLE ACTING
 Ø            STROKE (mm)
  5 10 15 20 25 30
 12 22 27 - - - -
 16 32 37 42 47 52 -
 20 32 37 42 47 52 -
 25 33,5 38,5 43,5 48,5 53,5 -
 32 34,5 39,5 44,5 49,5 54,5 59,5
 40 34,5 39,5 44,5 49,5 54,5 59,5
 50 - 44,5 49,5 54,5 59,5 64,5
 63 - 47 52 57 62 67
 80 - 56 61 66 71 76
 100 - 66 71 76 81 86
H DIMENSION
DOUBLE ACTING
Ø 12 Ø 16 ÷ 25 Ø 32 ÷100
1
H DIMENSION